
GCSE,	BTEC	and	A	Level	Support	–	Specifications		

BBC	Bitesize	GCSE	
Drama		

http://www.bbc.co.uk/education/subjects/zbckjxs		

Pearson	(Edexcel)	
GCSE	Drama	
Website	

https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-
gcses/drama-2016.html		

Edexcel	GCSE	(9-1)	
Student	Book		

	

ISBN	
9781292150680	

£15.00	

https://www.pearsonschoolsandfecolleges.co.uk/Secondary/Drama/14-
16/EdexcelGCSE91DRAMA2016/ISBN/Student_Book/EdexcelGCSE91Drama
StudentBook.aspx		

Revise	Edexcel	GCSE	
(9-1)	Drama	Revision	
Guide	

	

ISBN	
9781292131986	

	

Approx.	£5.99	

Due	for	Publication	in	November	2017	

Revise	Edexcel	GCSE	
(9-1)	Drama	Revision	
Workbook	

	

ISBN	
9781292131979		

	

Approx.	£5.99	

Due	for	publication	in	November	2017	

Pearson	(Edexcel)	
BTEC	Technical	
Award	in	Performing	
Arts	Website	

https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/btec-tech-
awards/performing-arts.html		

Pearson	(Edexcel)	A	
Level	Drama	and	
Theatre	Website	

https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-
levels/drama-and-theatre-2016.html		

Edexcel	A	Level	
Drama	and	Theatre	

Published	July	2016	is	available	from	all	good	book	sellers.	



Student	

	

ISBN	
9781292150628	

	

Approx.	£21.00	

Key	Theatres	and	Online	Performance	Venues	

National	Theatre	Website	 https://www.nationaltheatre.org.uk/		

Digital	Theatre	Website	 https://www.digitaltheatre.com/		

Royal	Shakespeare	Company,	
Online	Performances.	

https://www.rsc.org.uk/education/teacher-
resources/online-performances		

Lighthouse	Theatre,	Kettering	 https://lighthousetheatre.co.uk/whats-on/		

Royal	and	Derngate	Theatre,	
Northampton	

https://www.royalandderngate.co.uk/whats-on/		

Key	Practitioners	(Companies	and	Individuals)	

Kneehigh	Theatre		 Company	Website	-	http://www.kneehigh.co.uk/	

YouTube	Channel	-	
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCnS8BedfdJrbJcmhyde
F3Rg		

PunchDrunk	 Company	Website	-	https://www.punchdrunk.com/	

Theatre	De	Complicite	 Company	Website	-	http://www.complicite.org/	

YouTube	Channel	-	
https://www.youtube.com/user/CompliciteCompany		

Splendid	Productions	 Company	Website	-	http://www.splendidproductions.co.uk/		

YouTube	Channel	-	
https://www.youtube.com/user/splendidtheatreuk		

Frantic	Assembly	 Company	Website	-	https://www.franticassembly.co.uk/		

YouTube	Channel	-	
https://www.youtube.com/user/franticassembly		

Gecko	Theatre	 Company	Website	-	http://geckotheatre.com/		

YouTube	Channel	-	
https://www.youtube.com/user/GeckoTheatreCo		

Bertolt	Brecht		 The	Complete	Brecht	Toolkit	



ISBN	1854595504	

BBC	Bitesize	-	
https://www.bbc.co.uk/education/guides/zwmvd2p/revisio
n		

The	Guardian	-	https://www.theguardian.com/stage/bertolt-
brecht		

The	Theatre	Database	-	
http://www.theatredatabase.com/20th_century/bertolt_br
echt_001.html		

More	Information	–	Brechtian	Technique	

http://www.dramaclasses.biz/bertolt-brecht-techniques-
and-factsbertolt-brecht-techniques-and-facts		

http://www.thedramateacher.com/epic-theatre-
conventions/		

Antonin	Artaud		 The	Theatre	and	Its	Double	

ISBN	1847493327	

General	Information	-	
https://www.biography.com/people/antonin-artaud-
9189906	

The	Drama	Teacher	-	
http://www.thedramateacher.com/theatre-of-cruelty-
conventions/		

OCR	Exploration	Pack	–	Artaud	Techniques	

https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&sourc
e=web&cd=8&ved=0ahUKEwi9zdyk6e3WAhVFBMAKHYlMB0
cQFghSMAc&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.ocr.org.uk%2FImage
s%2F299991-practitioners-artaud-topic-exploration-
pack.doc&usg=AOvVaw0S7tFbF__X5QPJYxXuQ5MP		

Steven	Berkoff	 The	Theatre	of	Steven	Berkoff	

ISBN	0413673405	

	

Steven	Berkoff	Website	-	http://www.stevenberkoff.com/		

British	Council	Website	-	
https://literature.britishcouncil.org/writer/steven-berkoff		

The	Guardian	-	https://www.theguardian.com/stage/berkoff		

OCR	Exploration	Pack	–	Berkoff	Technique	



https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&sourc
e=web&cd=4&ved=0ahUKEwib9fjX6u3WAhUHJsAKHXsNDsA
QFgg5MAM&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.ocr.org.uk%2FImage
s%2F281664-practitioners-berkoff-topic-exploration-
pack.pdf&usg=AOvVaw2ej8IWHg-y6u6XEJ-rpRc-		

Drama	Craft	-	http://www.dramacraft.net/steven-
berkoff.html	

Konstantin	Stanislavski	 The	Complete	Stanislavsky	Toolkit	

ISBN	1854597930	

	

BBC	Bitesize	-	
https://www.bbc.co.uk/education/guides/zxn4mp3/revision	

The	Guardian	-	
https://www.theguardian.com/stage/2012/apr/17/modern-
drama-konstantin-stanislavsky		

The	Thought	Co.	-	https://www.thoughtco.com/stanislavsky-
system-acting-method-2712987		

Stanislavski	System	-	http://www.dramaclasses.biz/the-
stanislavski-system		

	


